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Lunch Special

Served with Egg Roll, Fried Won Ton, and Choice of Steamed Rice, Fried

Rice or Brown Rice. (For Shared Plate add $5.95)

Vegetable
Mixed Vegetable in White Sauce
Curry Vegetables
Broccoli and Mushrooms
{ Broccoli in Hot Garlic Sauce
{ Szechuan Green Beans
{ Eggplant with Hot Garlic Sauce
g4~ 1 Szechuan Tofu
{ Kung Pao Tofu
{ Ma Po Tofu (Pork)

Pork
g4°  Sweet & Sour Pork
{ Shredded Pork in Hot Garlic Sauce
&4 Pineapple Pork
&4 1 Hot & Spicy Pork
! Denny's Pork

Beef

House Special Beef
Broccoli Beef
! Broccoli Beef in Hot Garlic Sauce
Beef with Mixed Vegetables
! Black Pepper Sauce Beef
! Kung Pao Beef
! Mongolian Beef
g4° 1 Szechun Beef
g Orange Beef

Chicken
Cashew Chicken
Almond Chicken
! Kung Pao Chicken

Chicken with Mushrooms
& Lemon Chicken
&5 1 Crispy Chicken in Ginger Sauce
g Orange Chicken
&~ Mandarin Chicken

$ 14.95
$ 14.95
$ 14.95
$ 14.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95

$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95

$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95

$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
$ 15.95
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Seafood
Vegetable Prawns
Cashew Prawns
! Kung Pao Prawns
! Prawns in Hot Garlic Sauce
& Sweet & Sour Prawns
&5 1 Szechuan Prawns
& Honey Walnut Prawns
Fish Fillet with Black Bean Sauce
Fish Fillet with White Ginger Sauce

House Specials
Chow Mein (Choice of Chicken, Beef, Pork or Vegetable)
Chow Fun (Choice of Chicken, Beef, Pork or Vegetable)
Singapore Rice Noodle (Curry Flavor W/Shrimp & Pork)
g~ Seafood Ja Jang Mien w/Beef (Noodle with Soy Bean Sauce)
{ Seafood Jam Bong (Pork and seafood Spicy Noodle Soup)

GROUP SPECIAL
$22.95 Per Person

For Five Person:
1 Shredded Pork with hot Garlic Sauce
Beef with Mixed Vegetables
& Sweet & Sour Chicken
Cashew Prawns
Mixed Chow Mein
Steamed Rice or Fried Rice

For more person: Increased Portions

@& Indicates Deep Fry
Indicates Hot & Spicy

i A 18% Gratuity will be added for all party of 8 or more

$ 16.95
$ 16.95
$ 16.95
$ 16.95
$ 17.95
$ 17.95
$ 17.95
$ 17.95
$ 17.95

$ 15.95
$ 17.95
$ 18.95
$ 17.95
$ 17.95

Upon request, the Degree of Spice will be prepare as Desired
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