Lunch Special

Served with Egg Roll, Fried Won Ton, and Choice of Steamed Rice, Fried Rice or Brown Rice. (For Shared Plate add \$5.95)

Vegetable

	Vegetable	
	Mixed Vegetable in White Sauce	\$ 14.95
	Curry Vegetables	\$ 14.95
	Broccoli and Mushrooms	\$ 14.95
1	Broccoli in Hot Garlic Sauce	\$ 14.95
	Szechuan Green Beans	\$ 15.95
	Eggplant with Hot Garlic Sauce	\$ 15.95
	Szechuan Tofu	\$ 15.95
	Kung Pao Tofu	\$ 15.95
	Ma Po Tofu (Pork)	\$ 15.95
	Pork	
	Sweet & Sour Pork	\$ 15.95
	Shredded Pork in Hot Garlic Sauce	\$ 15.95
	Pineapple Pork	\$ 15.95
	Hot & Spicy Pork	\$ 15.95
	Denny's Pork	\$ 15.95
	Beef	
	House Special Beef	\$ 15.95
	Broccoli Beef	\$ 15.95
	Broccoli Beef in Hot Garlic Sauce	\$ 15.95
	Beef with Mixed Vegetables	\$ 15.95
	Black Pepper Sauce Beef	\$ 15.95
	Kung Pao Beef	\$ 15.95
	Mongolian Beef	\$ 15.95
	Szechun Beef	\$ 15.95
	Orange Beef	\$ 15.95
	Chicken	
	Cashew Chicken	\$ 15.95
	Almond Chicken	\$ 15.95
	Kung Pao Chicken	\$ 15.95
	Chicken with Mushrooms	\$ 15.95
	Lemon Chicken	\$ 15.95
	Crispy Chicken in Ginger Sauce	\$ 15.95
	Orange Chicken	\$ 15.95
	Mandarin Chicken	\$ 15.95

樓福鴻樓福鴻樓福鴻樓福鴻樓福鴻樓福鴻樓福鴻樓福鴻樓福鴻樓福鴻樓福鴻樓福鴻樓福鴻

Seafood

Seajooa	
Vegetable Prawns	\$ 16.95
Cashew Prawns	\$ 16.95
Kung Pao Prawns	\$ 16.95
Prawns in Hot Garlic Sauce	\$ 16.95
Sweet & Sour Prawns	\$ 17.95
	\$ 17.95
Honey Walnut Prawns	\$ 17.95
Fish Fillet with Black Bean Sauce	\$ 17.95
Fish Fillet with White Ginger Sauce	\$ 17.95
House Specials	
Chow Mein (Choice of Chicken, Beef, Pork or Vegetable)	\$ 15.95
Chow Fun (Choice of Chicken, Beef, Pork or Vegetable)	\$ 17.95
Singapore Rice Noodle (Curry Flavor W/Shrimp & Pork)	\$ 18.95
Seafood Ja Jang Mien w/Beef (Noodle with Soy Bean Sauce)	\$ 17.95
Seafood Jam Bong (Pork and seafood Spicy Noodle Soup)	\$ 17.95

GROUP SPECIAL \$22.95 Per Person

For Five Person:

Shredded Pork with hot Garlic Sauce
Beef with Mixed Vegetables
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Cashew Prawns
Mixed Chow Mein
Steamed Rice or Fried Rice

For more person: Increased Portions



Upon request, the Degree of Spice will be prepare as Desired A 18% Gratuity will be added for all party of 8 or more